End-to-End Recruiting

100% Remote Transitions

100% Remote Onboarding

and Training

Sustained Performance,

Evidence of Improved Productivity

Sustained Compliance in

Data Protection

Industry Achievements
Amid the Crisis

Ensuring Enhanced Employee Experience
While On A Work From Home Scenario

Home and

Technology

Enablement

Health and

Wellbeing

Culture and

Engagement

Corporate

Citizenship

Health and Wellbeing

Corporate Citizenship

Purchased additional laptops and

desktops for distribution

Allocated office chairs
Chairs4U

Distributed Pocket-Wifi, updated and

installed Home Fiber Internet and released

Promate Power Back

Increased holistic team engagement and

learning activities

Scheduled virtual townhalls and frequent

checking-Ins

Activated  Healthcare Teleconsultation

Calls and provided home service

phlebotomy

Ran Mental Health Campaign

Virtual Volunteering

Employee Giving

Workout to Help Out

Conducted Counselling Sessions

Home and Technology Enablement

Ensuring Enhanced Employee Experience
While On A Work From Home Scenario

Culture and Engagement

Real Benefits Experienced By The Industry
From The Work From Home Scenario

15%-40%
Increase in productivity for employees with

optimized remote models

40%
Reduction in absenteeism

10%-15%
Reduction in attrition

20%+
Potential cost reduction real estate

and resource usage

Less time spent on

commuting to and

from the workplace

Better collaboration

among team members

More efficient means

of communicating

Multiple Hybrid Models
The Future of Work

0%
Fully

collocated

25-50%
Alternating

on-site

50-75%
On-site

on-demand

90-95%
Connected

remote

100%
Work from

anywhere

Employee is on site 100%

of the time

Employee has alternate

days or weeks on-site for

collaboration within and/or

across functions

Employees report to office

only on designated days

for collaboration

Employees reside within

3 hours of the office to

enable once-a-month

attendance for affiliation

or other purposes

Employees can reside

anywhere and have no

requirements to ever go

into the office.

Degree of remote realization

Hybrid

Pre-Wave 1 Wave 1 Wave 3+

Office Prep

(4 Weeks Prior To

Any Open)

Critical Client